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Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

No Cl Team Driver Nat Veh
2 1 TARDIF Jean-Pierre F NORMA M20
3 1 BUREAU Louis F NORMA M20
4 5 GOURMELON Eric GIAVEDONI Alain F/F EMA
5 1 FORTUNATI Jean-Luc F NORMA M20
6 5 ANQUETIL Bernard FRACHON Bernard F/F EMA
7 1 LE CORRE Gérard F FUNYO 4
8 1 LONGECHAL Robin F NORMA M20

12 5 HOULLIER Patrice F FUNYO 4
14 1 CAUSSANEL David F NORMA M20
15 1 BAZAUD Bruno F LIGIER JS49
16 2 VIALE Sébastien F RADICAL SR3
17 1 FRAISSE Rémy F NORMA M20
18 1 ABELLI Julien F MERLIN MP23
25 1 ZOLLINGER David F NORMA M20
27 5 ROLLAND Romain F AILEF 700
30 1 VIGUE Michel F NORMA M20
35 5 ORHANT Yves F FUNYO 4
39 1 THIBAULT Luc F NORMA M20
54 5 JOB Daniel F FUNYO 4
71 1 LLOYD Allen GB NORMA M20
76 1 ANCELET Patrick YSCHARD Philippe F/F NORMA M20
80 5 ANDRE Marc-Olivier F FUNYO 4
81 5 CALEM Eric F FUNYO 4
82 5 HECTOR Thibault F FUNYO 4
83 5 CHEVALLIER Loïc F FUNYO 4
84 5 HOULLIER Romain F FUNYO 4
90 2 DEBIAS Christian F PORSCHE 996GT3

156 3 EMERIC J-B F CHEVROLET Camaro
177 1 CAZZANI Serge F CATERHAM CSR 260
180 2 BRYAN Benton USA ARGO
183 3 LEMEE Christophe F BMW Z3 Coupe M
199 1 CORDEL Herve MARTINEZ Loic F/F CATERHAM CSR 260
201 1 ROUSSEAU Guillaume F RENAULT Clio RS
203 3 GREILSAMER Bernard F LOTUS Exige Cup
204 3 HERVE Claude F LOTUS Exige Cup
205 3 BOURGUIGNON Patrick F BMW Z3 V8
206 3 FAURIE Patrice F PORSCHE 993 Cup
207 2 GLATH Jean-Pierre F CATERHAM R400
208 2 DEBIAS Christian F PORSCHE 996 GT3
212 1 VAYSSE René F RENAULT Clio RS
217 1 THOINARD Maxence F CATERHAM CSR 260
224 1 TERRASSON Jean-Luc BAUER Philippe F/F RENAULT Clio Cup
225 1 LACROIX Guy F RENAULT Clio Cup
228 3 REY Jean-Pierre F CATERHAM 1600
231 1 CORREGE François F ALFA ROEMO 156
233 3 GAULTIER Christophe F CATERHAM 1600
235 3 BERNY Christophe ROUSSELLE Régis F/F CATERHAM 1600
244 1 SCELO Christophe F PEUGEOT 406 Coupé
256 3 EMERIC Jean-Baptiste F CHEVROLET Camaro
264 1 LHERMITE Pascal F RENAULT Clio RS
269 1 DURVILLE Jérôme F CATERHAM CSR 260
277 1 CAZZANI Serge F CATERHAM CSR 260
279 3 BRYAN Richard USA FORD Mustang
280 2 BRYAN Benton USA ARGO
282 3 LEMEE Christophe F BMW Z3 Coupé M
298 1 GUERIN Olivier SIMON Philippe F/F CATERHAM CSR 260
299 1 CORDEL Hervé MERTINEZ Loïc F/F CATERHAM CSR 260

Number of Car :  57 Spa-Francorchamps

Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 12:56, 29/04/2006/E3

Sprint Moderne
Entry List

RMU Classic

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper: MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl Pn Drivers Nat Veh Time Laps Time Laps Best Gap Km/H
1 25 1 ZOLLINGER David F NORMA M20 2:23.693 16 2:23.693 174,773
2 8 1 LONGECHAL Robin F NORMA M20 2:24.613 12 2:24.613 0:00.920 173,661
3 14 1 CAUSSANEL David F NORMA M20 2:27.480 15 2:27.480 0:03.787 170,285
4 15 1 BAZAUD Bruno F LIGIER JS49 2:28.951 16 2:28.951 0:05.258 168,603
5 71 1 LLOYD Allen GB NORMA M20 2:32.961 13 2:32.961 0:09.268 164,183
6 18 1 ABELLI Julien F MERLIN MP23 2:33.058 5 2:33.058 0:09.365 164,079
7 39 1 THIBAULT Luc F NORMA M20 2:33.156 15 2:33.156 0:09.463 163,974
8 2 1 TARDIF Jean-Pierre F NORMA M20 2:35.490 12 2:35.490 0:11.797 161,513
9 76 1 ANCELET Patrick/YSCHARD Philippe F/F NORMA M20 2:35.993 14 2:35.993 0:12.300 160,992

10 17 1 FRAISSE Rémy F NORMA M20 2:36.594 12 2:36.594 0:12.901 160,374
11 16 2 VIALE Sébastien F RADICAL SR3 2:39.197 14 2:39.197 0:15.504 157,752
12 299 1 CORDEL Herve/MARTINEZ Loic F/F CATERHAM CSR 260 2:40.671 14 2:40.671 0:16.978 156,304
13 280 2 BRYAN Benton USA ARGO 2:41.232 13 2:41.232 0:17.539 155,761
14 244 1 SCELO Christophe F PEUGEOT 406 Coupé 2:41.684 9 2:41.684 0:17.991 155,325
15 298 1 GUERIN Olivier/SIMON Philippe F/F CATERHAM CSR 260 2:42.740 14 2:42.740 0:19.047 154,317
16 277 1 CAZZANI Serge F CATERHAM CSR 260 2:43.160 11 2:43.160 0:19.467 153,920
17 3 1 BUREAU Louis F NORMA M20 2:44.758 13 2:44.758 0:21.065 152,427
18 217 1 THOINARD Maxence F CATERHAM CSR 260 2:44.856 14 2:44.856 0:21.163 152,337
19 283 3 LEMEE Christophe F BMW Z3 Coupe M 2:46.428 9 2:46.428 0:22.735 150,898
20 207 2 GLATH Jean-Pierre F CATERHAM R400 2:46.471 13 2:46.471 0:22.778 150,859
21 206 3 FAURIE Patrice F PORSCHE 993 Cup 2:48.048 15 2:48.048 0:24.355 149,443
22 7 1 LE CORRE Gérard F FUNYO 4 2:48.054 12 2:48.054 0:24.361 149,438
23 12 5 HOULLIER Patrice F FUNYO 4 2:49.142 9 2:49.142 0:25.449 148,476
24 203 3 GREILSAMER Bernard F LOTUS Exige Cup 2:49.431 15 2:49.431 0:25.738 148,223
25 205 3 BOURGUIGNON Patrick F BMW Z3 V8 2:50.185 15 2:50.185 0:26.492 147,566
26 35 5 ORHANT Yves F FUNYO 4 2:50.611 10 2:50.611 0:26.918 147,198
27 256 3 EMERIC J-B F CHEVROLET Camaro 2:51.507 11 2:51.507 0:27.814 146,429
28 208 2 DEBIAS Christian F PORSCHE 996GT3 2:52.591 12 2:52.591 0:28.898 145,509
29 201 1 ROUSSEAU Guillaume F RENAULT Clio RS 2:52.926 12 2:52.926 0:29.233 145,227
30 4 5 GOURMELON Eric/GIAVEDONI Alain F/F EMA 2:57.825 12 2:57.825 0:34.132 141,226
31 233 3 GAULTIER Christophe F CATERHAM 1600 2:58.719 14 2:58.719 0:35.026 140,520
32 81 5 CALEM Eric F FUNYO 4 2:58.835 14 2:58.835 0:35.142 140,429
33 54 5 JOB Daniel F FUNYO 4 2:59.439 10 2:59.439 0:35.746 139,956
34 6 5 ANQUETIL Bernard/FRACHON Bernard F/F EMA 3:00.034 7 3:00.034 0:36.341 139,494
35 225 1 LACROIX Guy F RENAULT Clio Cup 3:00.246 14 3:00.246 0:36.553 139,330
36 80 5 ANDRE Marc-Olivier F FUNYO 4 3:00.581 10 3:00.581 0:36.888 139,071
37 264 1 LHERMITE Pascal F RENAULT Clio RS 3:03.478 12 3:03.478 0:39.785 136,875
38 84 5 HOULLIER Romain F FUNYO 4 3:04.148 13 3:04.148 0:40.455 136,377
39 204 3 HERVE Claude F LOTUS Exige Cup 3:04.545 14 3:04.545 0:40.852 136,084
40 212 1 VAYSSE René F RENAULT Clio RS 3:05.197 7 3:05.197 0:41.504 135,605
41 235 3 BERNY Christophe/ROUSSELLE Régis F/F CATERHAM 1600 3:06.112 13 3:06.112 0:42.419 134,938
42 228 3 REY Jean-Pierre F CATERHAM 1600 3:07.530 13 3:07.530 0:43.837 133,918
43 231 1 CORREGE François F ALFA ROEMO 156 3:08.232 6 3:08.232 0:44.539 133,418
44 83 5 CHEVALLIER Loïc F FUNYO 4 3:14.383 13 3:14.383 0:50.690 129,196
45 82 5 HECTOR Thibault F FUNYO 4 3:16.466 5 3:16.466 0:52.773 127,827
46 224 1 TERRASSON Jean-Luc/BAUER Philippe F/F RENAULT Clio Cup 3:22.284 3 3:22.284 0:58.591 124,150
47 5 1 FORTUNATI Jean-Luc F NORMA M20 3:59.790 2 3:59.790 1:36.097 104,732

15 - Suppression meilleur temps

299 - Suppression temps de 2:43.241

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 15:50, 28/04/2006/E1

Sprint Moderne
Qualifying

RMU Classic

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

START : 12:45 Length : 30 '
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Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper : MENTEN Patrick

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 09:22, 29/04/2006

25 - ZOLLINGER David 8 - LONGECHAL Robin

14 - CAUSSANEL David 15 - BAZAUD Bruno

71 - LLOYD Allen 18 - ABELLI Julien

39 - THIBAULT Luc 2 - TARDIF Jean-Pierre

76 - ANCELET Patrick 17 - FRAISSE Rémy

16 - VIALE Sébastien 299 - CORDEL Herve

280 - BRYAN Benton 244 - SCELO Christophe

298 - GUERIN Olivier 277 - CAZZANI Serge

3 - BUREAU Louis 217 - THOINARD Maxence

283 - LEMEE Christophe 207 - GLATH Jean-Pierre

206 - FAURIE Patrice 7 - LE CORRE Gérard

12 - HOULLIER Patrice 203 - GREILSAMER Bernard

205 - BOURGUIGNON Patrick 35 - ORHANT Yves

256 - EMERIC J-B 208 - DEBIAS Christian

201 - ROUSSEAU Guillaume 4 - GOURMELON Eric

233 - GAULTIER Christophe 81 - CALEM Eric

54 - JOB Daniel 6 - ANQUETIL Bernard

225 - LACROIX Guy 80 - ANDRE Marc-Olivier

264 - LHERMITE Pascal 84 - HOULLIER Romain

204 - HERVE Claude 212 - VAYSSE René

235 - BERNY Christophe 228 - REY Jean-Pierre

231 - CORREGE François 83 - CHEVALLIER Loïc

Sprint Moderne
Starting Grid

RMU Classic

82 - HECTOR Thibault 224 - TERRASSON Jean-Luc

5 - FORTUNATI Jean-Luc 279 - BRYAN Richard



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 8 1    LONGECHAL Robin F NORMA M20 0:31:50.093 13 170,922 2:24.435 173,875
2 25 1    ZOLLINGER David F NORMA M20 0:31:56.667 13 0:06.574 170,336 2:25.324 172,811
3 14 1    CAUSSANEL David F NORMA M20 0:32:55.830 13 1:05.737 165,235 2:29.420 168,074
4 15 1    BAZAUD Bruno F LIGIER JS49 0:33:52.551 13 2:02.458 160,624 2:32.009 165,211
5 2 1    TARDIF Jean-Pierre F NORMA M20 0:34:17.285 13 2:27.192 158,693 2:35.996 160,989
6 7 1    LE CORRE Gérard F FUNYO 4 0:32:05.050 12  1 L 156,548 2:39.111 157,837
7 299 1    CORDEL Herve/MARTINEZ Loic F/F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:32:06.328 12 0:01.278 156,444 2:38.539 158,406
8 298 1    GUERIN Olivier/SIMON Philippe F/F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:32:38.156 12 0:33.106 153,902 2:40.944 156,039
9 217 1    THOINARD Maxence F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:32:38.654 12 0:33.604 153,862 2:42.047 154,977

10 277 1    CAZZANI Serge F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:33:03.057 12 0:58.007 151,969 2:42.853 154,210
11 208 2    DEBIAS Christian F PORSCHE 996GT3 0:33:15.145 12 1:10.095 151,048 2:44.022 153,111
12 207 2    GLATH Jean-Pierre F CATERHAM R400 0:33:19.334 12 1:14.284 150,732 2:45.127 152,087
13 206 3    FAURIE Patrice F PORSCHE 993 Cup 0:33:39.853 12 1:34.803 149,201 2:45.677 151,582
14 205 3    BOURGUIGNON Patrick F BMW Z3 V8 0:34:05.409 12 2:00.359 147,336 2:44.669 152,510
15 203 3    GREILSAMER Bernard F LOTUS Exige Cup 0:34:27.581 12 2:22.531 145,756 2:49.479 148,181
16 201 1    ROUSSEAU Guillaume F RENAULT Clio RS 0:34:42.813 12 2:37.763 144,690 2:51.738 146,232
17 12 5    HOULLIER Patrice F FUNYO 4 0:31:06.217 11  2 L 148,027 2:44.607 152,567
18 84 5    HOULLIER Romain F FUNYO 4 0:33:12.684 11 2:06.467 138,632 2:56.905 141,961
19 80 5    ANDRE Marc-Olivier F FUNYO 4 0:33:12.931 11 2:06.714 138,615 2:56.031 142,666
20 235 3    BERNY Christophe/ROUSSELLE Régis F/F CATERHAM 1600 0:33:14.325 11 2:08.108 138,518 2:58.598 140,615
21 54 5    JOB Daniel F FUNYO 4 0:33:14.924 11 2:08.707 138,476 2:57.028 141,862
22 264 1    LHERMITE Pascal F RENAULT Clio RS 0:33:44.715 11 2:38.498 136,439 3:00.568 139,081
23 225 1    LACROIX Guy F RENAULT Clio Cup 0:33:47.636 11 2:41.419 136,242 2:58.175 140,949
24 81 5    CALEM Eric F FUNYO 4 0:34:29.347 11 3:23.130 133,496 3:03.383 136,946
25 83 5    CHEVALLIER Loïc F FUNYO 4 0:34:57.694 11 3:51.477 131,692 3:01.381 138,458
26 16 2    VIALE Sébastien F RADICAL SR3 0:26:50.304 10  3 L 155,956 2:38.559 158,386
27 35 5    ORHANT Yves F FUNYO 4 0:30:30.412 10 3:40.108 137,202 2:46.616 150,727
28 212 1    VAYSSE René F RENAULT Clio RS 0:32:07.917 10 5:17.613 130,263 3:06.713 134,504
29 82 5    HECTOR Thibault F FUNYO 4 0:34:01.181 10 7:10.877 123,035 3:16.890 127,551

30 231 1    CORREGE François F ALFA ROEMO 156 0:21:12.373 7  6 L 138,163 2:59.211 140,134
31 244 1    SCELO Christophe F PEUGEOT 406 Coupé 0:14:58.572 5  8 L 139,742 2:54.988 143,516
32 224 1    TERRASSON Jean-Luc/BAUER Philippe F/F RENAULT Clio Cup 0:10:11.245 3  10 L 123,258 3:19.473 125,900
33 3 1    BUREAU Louis F NORMA M20 0:05:40.929 2  11 L 147,325 2:48.198 149,310
34 18 1    ABELLI Julien F MERLIN MP23 0:05:51.832 2 0:10.903 142,759 2:51.390 146,529
35 204 3    HERVE Claude F LOTUS Exige Cup 0:06:22.586 2 0:41.657 131,283 3:05.962 135,047
36 283 3    LEMEE Christophe F BMW Z3 Coupe M 0:02:57.464 1  12 L 141,514 59:59.999 000,116

8 1    LONGECHAL Robin F NORMA M20 7 2:24.435 173,875

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 18:37, 30/04/2006/C5

RMU Classic

-- Not Classified -- less than  9 laps ( 75%)

-- Fastest lap --

Sprint Moderne
Race 1

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 8 1    LONGECHAL Robin F NORMA M20 0:31:50.093 13 170,922 2:24.435 173,875
2 25 1    ZOLLINGER David F NORMA M20 0:31:56.667 13 0:06.574 170,336 2:25.324 172,811
3 14 1    CAUSSANEL David F NORMA M20 0:32:55.830 13 1:05.737 165,235 2:29.420 168,074
4 15 1    BAZAUD Bruno F LIGIER JS49 0:33:52.551 13 2:02.458 160,624 2:32.009 165,211
5 2 1    TARDIF Jean-Pierre F NORMA M20 0:34:17.285 13 2:27.192 158,693 2:35.996 160,989
6 7 1    LE CORRE Gérard F FUNYO 4 0:32:05.050 12  1 T 156,548 2:39.111 157,837
7 299 1    CORDEL Herve/MARTINEZ Loic F/F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:32:06.328 12 0:01.278 156,444 2:38.539 158,406
8 298 1    GUERIN Olivier/SIMON Philippe F/F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:32:38.156 12 0:33.106 153,902 2:40.944 156,039
9 217 1    THOINARD Maxence F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:32:38.654 12 0:33.604 153,862 2:42.047 154,977

10 277 1    CAZZANI Serge F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:33:03.057 12 0:58.007 151,969 2:42.853 154,210
11 201 1    ROUSSEAU Guillaume F RENAULT Clio RS 0:34:42.813 12 2:37.763 144,690 2:51.738 146,232
12 264 1    LHERMITE Pascal F RENAULT Clio RS 0:33:44.715 11  2 T 136,439 3:00.568 139,081
13 225 1    LACROIX Guy F RENAULT Clio Cup 0:33:47.636 11 0:02.921 136,242 2:58.175 140,949
14 212 1    VAYSSE René F RENAULT Clio RS 0:32:07.917 10  3 T 130,263 3:06.713 134,504

15 231 1    CORREGE François F ALFA ROEMO 156 0:21:12.373 7  6 T 138,163 2:59.211 140,134
16 244 1    SCELO Christophe F PEUGEOT 406 Coupé 0:14:58.572 5  8 T 139,742 2:54.988 143,516
17 224 1    TERRASSON Jean-Luc/BAUER Philippe F/F RENAULT Clio Cup 0:10:11.245 3  10 T 123,258 3:19.473 125,900
18 3 1    BUREAU Louis F NORMA M20 0:05:40.929 2  11 T 147,325 2:48.198 149,310
19 18 1    ABELLI Julien F MERLIN MP23 0:05:51.832 2 0:10.903 142,759 2:51.390 146,529

8 1    LONGECHAL Robin F NORMA M20 7 2:24.435 173,875

1 208 2    DEBIAS Christian F PORSCHE 996GT3 0:33:15.145 12 151,048 2:44.022 153,111
2 207 2    GLATH Jean-Pierre F CATERHAM R400 0:33:19.334 12 0:04.189 150,732 2:45.127 152,087
3 16 2    VIALE Sébastien F RADICAL SR3 0:26:50.304 10  2 T 155,956 2:38.559 158,386

16 2    VIALE Sébastien F RADICAL SR3 8 2:38.559 158,386

1 206 3    FAURIE Patrice F PORSCHE 993 Cup 0:33:39.853 12 149,201 2:45.677 151,582
2 205 3    BOURGUIGNON Patrick F BMW Z3 V8 0:34:05.409 12 0:25.556 147,336 2:44.669 152,510
3 203 3    GREILSAMER Bernard F LOTUS Exige Cup 0:34:27.581 12 0:47.728 145,756 2:49.479 148,181
4 235 3    BERNY Christophe/ROUSSELLE Régis F/F CATERHAM 1600 0:33:14.325 11  1 T 138,518 2:58.598 140,615

5 204 3    HERVE Claude F LOTUS Exige Cup 0:06:22.586 2  10 T 131,283 3:05.962 135,047
6 283 3    LEMEE Christophe F BMW Z3 Coupe M 0:02:57.464 1  11 T 141,514 59:59.999 000,116

205 3    BOURGUIGNON Patrick F BMW Z3 V8 11 2:44.669 152,510

1 12 5    HOULLIER Patrice F FUNYO 4 0:31:06.217 11 148,027 2:44.607 152,567
2 84 5    HOULLIER Romain F FUNYO 4 0:33:12.684 11 2:06.467 138,632 2:56.905 141,961
3 80 5    ANDRE Marc-Olivier F FUNYO 4 0:33:12.931 11 2:06.714 138,615 2:56.031 142,666
4 54 5    JOB Daniel F FUNYO 4 0:33:14.924 11 2:08.707 138,476 2:57.028 141,862
5 81 5    CALEM Eric F FUNYO 4 0:34:29.347 11 3:23.130 133,496 3:03.383 136,946
6 83 5    CHEVALLIER Loïc F FUNYO 4 0:34:57.694 11 3:51.477 131,692 3:01.381 138,458
7 35 5    ORHANT Yves F FUNYO 4 0:30:30.412 10  1 T 137,202 2:46.616 150,727
8 82 5    HECTOR Thibault F FUNYO 4 0:34:01.181 10 3:30.769 123,035 3:16.890 127,551

12 5    HOULLIER Patrice F FUNYO 4 4 2:44.607 152,567

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 18:39, 30/04/2006/C5

RMU Classic

Classe  5           

-- Fastest lap --

Sprint Moderne
Race 1

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  3           

-- Not Classified -- Less than  9 laps ( 75%)

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  1           

-- Not Classified -- Less than  9 laps ( 75%)

-- Fastest lap --

Classe  2           

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

START : 17:55 Length : 30'
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POLE

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper : MENTEN Patrick

Races Information Services - http://www.ris-timing.be - Email: ris-timing@skynet.be Printed at 13:23, 30/04/2006

8 - LONGECHAL Robin 25 - ZOLLINGER David

14 - CAUSSANEL David 2 - TARDIF Jean-Pierre

7 - LE CORRE Gérard 16 - VIALE Sébastien

299 - CORDEL Herve 217 - THOINARD Maxence

277 - CAZZANI Serge 298 - GUERIN Olivier

207 - GLATH Jean-Pierre 208 - DEBIAS Christian

283 - LEMEE Christophe 3 - BUREAU Louis

203 - GREILSAMER Bernard 205 - BOURGUIGNON Patrick

35 - ORHANT Yves 206 - FAURIE Patrice

256 - EMERIC J-B 201 - ROUSSEAU Guillaume

6 - ANQUETIL Bernard 233 - GAULTIER Christophe

81 - CALEM Eric 54 - JOB Daniel

84 - HOULLIER Romain 235 - BERNY Christophe

80 - ANDRE Marc-Olivier 225 - LACROIX Guy

264 - LHERMITE Pascal 231 - CORREGE François

204 - HERVE Claude 83 - CHEVALLIER Loïc

228 - REY Jean-Pierre 212 - VAYSSE René

12 - HOULLIER Patrice 82 - HECTOR Thibault

224 - TERRASSON Jean-Luc 4 - GOURMELON Eric

76 - ANCELET Patrick 244 - SCELO Christophe

RMU Classic

18 - ABELLI Julien 15 - BAZAUD Bruno

17 - FRAISSE Rémy

Sprint Moderne
Starting Grid - Race 2



Spa-Francorchamps 28-29-30 April 2006

Pos No Cl T. Drivers Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H
1 8 1    LONGECHAL Robin F NORMA M20 0:31:50.093 13 170,922 2:24.435 173,875
2 25 1    ZOLLINGER David F NORMA M20 0:31:56.667 13 0:06.574 170,336 2:25.324 172,811
3 14 1    CAUSSANEL David F NORMA M20 0:32:55.830 13 1:05.737 165,235 2:29.420 168,074
4 15 1    BAZAUD Bruno F LIGIER JS49 0:33:52.551 13 2:02.458 160,624 2:32.009 165,211
5 2 1    TARDIF Jean-Pierre F NORMA M20 0:34:17.285 13 2:27.192 158,693 2:35.996 160,989
6 7 1    LE CORRE Gérard F FUNYO 4 0:32:05.050 12  1 L 156,548 2:39.111 157,837
7 299 1    CORDEL Herve/MARTINEZ Loic F/F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:32:06.328 12 0:01.278 156,444 2:38.539 158,406
8 298 1    GUERIN Olivier/SIMON Philippe F/F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:32:38.156 12 0:33.106 153,902 2:40.944 156,039
9 217 1    THOINARD Maxence F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:32:38.654 12 0:33.604 153,862 2:42.047 154,977

10 277 1    CAZZANI Serge F CATERHAM CSR 260 0:33:03.057 12 0:58.007 151,969 2:42.853 154,210
11 208 2    DEBIAS Christian F PORSCHE 996GT3 0:33:15.145 12 1:10.095 151,048 2:44.022 153,111
12 207 2    GLATH Jean-Pierre F CATERHAM R400 0:33:19.334 12 1:14.284 150,732 2:45.127 152,087
13 206 3    FAURIE Patrice F PORSCHE 993 Cup 0:33:39.853 12 1:34.803 149,201 2:45.677 151,582
14 205 3    BOURGUIGNON Patrick F BMW Z3 V8 0:34:05.409 12 2:00.359 147,336 2:44.669 152,510
15 203 3    GREILSAMER Bernard F LOTUS Exige Cup 0:34:27.581 12 2:22.531 145,756 2:49.479 148,181
16 201 1    ROUSSEAU Guillaume F RENAULT Clio RS 0:34:42.813 12 2:37.763 144,690 2:51.738 146,232
17 12 5    HOULLIER Patrice F FUNYO 4 0:31:06.217 11  2 L 148,027 2:44.607 152,567
18 84 5    HOULLIER Romain F FUNYO 4 0:33:12.684 11 2:06.467 138,632 2:56.905 141,961
19 80 5    ANDRE Marc-Olivier F FUNYO 4 0:33:12.931 11 2:06.714 138,615 2:56.031 142,666
20 235 3    BERNY Christophe/ROUSSELLE Régis F/F CATERHAM 1600 0:33:14.325 11 2:08.108 138,518 2:58.598 140,615
21 54 5    JOB Daniel F FUNYO 4 0:33:14.924 11 2:08.707 138,476 2:57.028 141,862
22 264 1    LHERMITE Pascal F RENAULT Clio RS 0:33:44.715 11 2:38.498 136,439 3:00.568 139,081
23 225 1    LACROIX Guy F RENAULT Clio Cup 0:33:47.636 11 2:41.419 136,242 2:58.175 140,949
24 81 5    CALEM Eric F FUNYO 4 0:34:29.347 11 3:23.130 133,496 3:03.383 136,946
25 83 5    CHEVALLIER Loïc F FUNYO 4 0:34:57.694 11 3:51.477 131,692 3:01.381 138,458
26 16 2    VIALE Sébastien F RADICAL SR3 0:26:50.304 10  3 L 155,956 2:38.559 158,386
27 35 5    ORHANT Yves F FUNYO 4 0:30:30.412 10 3:40.108 137,202 2:46.616 150,727
28 212 1    VAYSSE René F RENAULT Clio RS 0:32:07.917 10 5:17.613 130,263 3:06.713 134,504
29 82 5    HECTOR Thibault F FUNYO 4 0:34:01.181 10 7:10.877 123,035 3:16.890 127,551
30 231 1    CORREGE François F ALFA ROEMO 156 0:21:12.373 7  6 L 138,163 2:59.211 140,134
31 244 1    SCELO Christophe F PEUGEOT 406 Coupé 0:14:58.572 5  8 L 139,742 2:54.988 143,516
32 224 1    TERRASSON Jean-Luc/BAUER Philippe F/F RENAULT Clio Cup 0:10:11.245 3  10 L 123,258 3:19.473 125,900
33 3 1    BUREAU Louis F NORMA M20 0:05:40.929 2  11 L 147,325 2:48.198 149,310
34 18 1    ABELLI Julien F MERLIN MP23 0:05:51.832 2 0:10.903 142,759 2:51.390 146,529
35 204 3    HERVE Claude F LOTUS Exige Cup 0:06:22.586 2 0:41.657 131,283 3:05.962 135,047
36 283 3    LEMEE Christophe F BMW Z3 Coupe M 0:02:57.464 1  12 L 141,514 59:59.999 000,116

8 1    LONGECHAL Robin F NORMA M20 7 2:24.435 173,875

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 6,976 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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RMU Classic

-- Fastest lap --

Sprint Moderne
Race 2

Directeur de course: MALMENDIER J-P  Timekeeper:MENTEN Patrick
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